
SSL LED Slim Flood Fixture

Other information
•  cUL listed and DLC listed

• 5-year limited warranty for DLC approved

TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com

Physical Features
• Protective architectural dark bronze power coating 

to ensure long lasting performance even in harsh 
environment
• Compact and light weighted, ideal for con�ned spaces
• Wet location rated for outdoor application 
• IES type V for optimized light distribution
• Optional installation of Trunnion Mount and Wall Mount

Electronic Features
• Light output from 1500 lumen up to 5400 lumen
• High lumen e�cient LED lamps with 70% energy 

saving
• Long life span of 50,000hours to reduce signi�cantly 

maintenance cost
• 15W, 30W, 45W Replaces 50W, 100W, 150W PSMH
• CRI ≥ 70

Application
Building facades, Displays, 

Landscaping, Security lighting, 
Walkways and other  work areas.

Ordering Information

Family

SSL

15W
30W
45W

Wattage

15W

40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K

50

CCT (K)
UNV - 120-277V

UNV

Voltage
SFL1 - Slim Flood I

Fixture Style

SFL1

KNC - Knuckle
WM - Wall Mounting
YK - U-Bracket 
  (Trunnion Mount)

Bracket Type

KNCDB

DB - Dark Bronze
Body Finish

Installation

WM - Wall MountKNC - Knuckle YK - U-Bracket (Trunnion Mount)

DescriptionModel NumberOrder
Code LxWxH (mm)

15
30
45

 5000K 
 5000K 
 5000K 

Y
Y
Y

Init. 
Lm

Dimensions

Type V
Type V
Type V

50,000
50,000
50,000

70
70
70

CRIOptics/
Distribution

Wet 
Loc

1500
3000
5400

 3663100
3665113
3665114

120-277
120-277
120-277

CCT(K)Watts Hours
RatingDLC 

SSL-SFL1/15W/50/UNV/DB/KNC
SSL-SFL1/30W/50/UNV/DB/KNC
SSL-SFL1/45W/50/UNV/DB/KNC

SSL 15W Slim Flood I, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze, Knuckle
SSL 30W Slim Flood I, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze, Knuckle
SSL 45W Slim Flood I, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze, Knuckle

4.72 X 2.95 X 1.27
7.08 X 4.42 X 1.61
8.26 X  5.16 X 2.45

Ambient Operating Temperature -40°C ～+45°C

Volts
(V)

; For the latest stock status please refer to your price list or send us an email at sales@turolight.com


