# TUROLIGHT®





## **Physical Features**

- Protective architectural dark bronze power coating to ensure long lasting performance even in harsh environment
- Compact and light weighted, ideal for confined spaces
- Wet location rated for outdoor application
- IES type V for optimized light distribution
- Optional installation of Trunnion Mount and Wall Mount

# RoHS







### **Application**

Building facades, Displays, Landscaping, Security lighting, Walkways and other work areas.

### Other information

- cUL listed and DLC listed
- 5-year limited warranty for DLC approved

#### **Electronic Features**

- Light output from 1500 lumen up to 5400 lumen
- High lumen efficient LED lamps with 70% energy saving
- Long life span of 50,000hours to reduce significantly maintenance cost
- 15W, 30W, 45W Replaces 50W, 100W, 150W PSMH
- CRI ≥ 70

#### Installation







WM - Wall Mount



YK - U-Bracket (Trunnion Mount)

Order Code	Model Number	Description	DLC	Watts	Volts (V)	Hours Rating	Optics/ Distribution	Init. Lm	CCT(K)	CRI	Wet Loc	Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
3663100	SSL-SFL1/15W/50/UNV/DB/KNC	SSL 15W Slim Flood I, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze, Knuckle		15	120-277	50,000	Type V	1500	5000K	70	Υ	4.72 X 2.95 X 1.27
3665113	SSL-SFL1/30W/50/UNV/DB/KNC	SSL 30W Slim Flood I, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze, Knuckle		30	120-277	50,000	Type V	3000	5000K	70	Υ	7.08 X 4.42 X 1.61
3665114	SSL-SFL1/45W/50/UNV/DB/KNC	SSL 45W Slim Flood I, 50K, 120-277V, Dark Bronze, Knuckle		45	120-277	50,000	Type V	5400	5000K	70	Υ	8.26 X 5.16 X 2.45

Ambient Operating Temperature -40°C ~+45°C; For the latest stock status please refer to your price list or send us an email at <a href="mailto:sales@aturolight.com">sales@aturolight.com</a>

#### Ordering Information

Oruciniy iiii	Jillation							
SSL	SSL SFL1		50	UNV	DB	KNC		
Family	Fixture Style	Wattage	CCT (K)	Voltage	Body Finish	Bracket Type		
	SFL1 - Slim Flood I	15W	<b>40</b> - 4000K	<b>UNV</b> - 120-277V	<b>DB</b> - Dark Bronze	KNC - Knuckle WM - Wall Mounting		



YK - U-Bracket (Trunnion Mount)

